
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

813 
33 

833 
773 
454 
44 
84 

174 
164 
485 
45 

935 
125 

903 
444 
115 
484 
334 
455 

Name 

Per Andre Støle 
Håvard Kollen 
Tore Christensen 
Odd Rune Nærsnes 
Per Støldal 
Ådne Kollen 
Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 
Eirik Tveitan 
Sindre Setsaas 
Erik Halvorsen 
Stian Theodorsen 
Gunleiv Kvål 
Trond Brekke 

Pål Norbotten 
Morten Nesset 
Remi Brenden Ødegård 
Tor Sverre Eilertsen 
Frode Rørhus 
Cato Torp 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Konsmo 
PCN 
KNA Klepp MSP 
PCNR 
NMK Sandefjord 
KNA Oslo & Omegn 
NMK Solør 
KNA Telemark 
NMK Rennebu 
NMK Kongsberg 
NMK Sarpsborg/Rudskogen 
NMK Sadnes og Jæren 
NMK Vest-Telemark 

KNA Haugaland 
NMK Solør 
KNA Oppland 
PCN 
NMK Trøgstad 
KNA Indre og Yttre Østfold 

Make 

SEAT Leon 
Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 
Mitsubishi EVO VI 
Porsche 996 Cup 
Audi A5 TDI 
Volvo S60 Challenge 
Toyota Altezza 
Honda Integra Type R 
Honda Civic Type R 
Volvo S40 
Volvo S40 
Honda CRX 
Ford Fiesta 

Honda CRX 
Audi A4 
Peugeut 206 GTI 
Porsche 944 Turbo 
BMW 330i E46 
VW Corrado 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 

10:59.624 
11:03.756 
11:03.945 
11:31.913 
11:38.599 
11:41.749 
11:42.353 
11:05.608 
11:06.257 
11:24.513 
11:33.046 
11:37.476 
11:43.093 

Diff 

4.132 
4.321 

32.289 
38.975 
42.125 
42.729 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

4.132 
0.189 

27.968 
6.686 
3.150 
0.604 
1 Lap 
0.649 

18.256 
8.533 
4.430 
5.617 

Best Tm 

58.890 
59.678 
59.162 

1:01.157 
1:02.336 
1:02.536 
1:02.518 
1:04.207 
1:05.306 
1:06.183 
1:07.549 
1:08.249 
1:08.497 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Partly Sunny - Temp: 15,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 21,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

4.132 

Avg. Speed 

135,797 

Best Lap Tm 

58.890 

Best Speed 

138,278 

Best Lap by 

813 - Per Andre Støle 

Printed: 13.05.2017 16:45:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

GT3-GT4-GT5 

GT3-GT4-GT5 Race 1 RESTART 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:33:42 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

13.05.2017 16:30 


